FEATURES
• RooTenna®, the antenna with a pouch!
• Compact, low profile 19 dBi antenna gain
• Wideband operation 4940-5850MHz
• Includes patented RJ45-ECS ethernet
connector system and customer
mounting plate
• Vertical or horizontal polarization,

Inside Dim R2T58LW 9” x 9” x 1.5”
(229 x 229 x 38) in (mm)
SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
4940-5850MHz RooTenna® regular profile
 4940-5850MHz RooTenna® low profile
(Please note: Where “xx” appears, please specify connector. Connector options include RPSMA, RPTNC, MC
Card, MMCX, RPMMCX and U.FL))
TES
• All shipments F.O.B. Schaumburg, IL 60173
S
ANT-DS-R2T58 1115
Any information furnished by Laird Inc. and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use and
application of Laird materials rests with the end user, since Laird and its agents cannot be aware of all potential uses. Laird makes no warranties as to the fitness, merchantability or
suitability of any Laird materials or products for any specific or general uses. Laird shall not be liable for incidental or consequential damages of any kind. All Laird products are sold
pursuant to the Laird Terms and Conditions of sale in effect from time to time, a copy of which will be furnished upon request. © Copyright 2015 Laird Inc. All Rights Reserved. Laird,
Laird Technologies, the Laird Logo, and other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Laird Inc. or an affiliate company thereof. Other product or service names may be
the property of third parties. Nothing herein provides a license under any Laird or any third party intellectual property rights.
MODEL 100 MPH 125 MPH
R2T58-19 27.8 43.4
WIND LOADING (LBS)
R2T58
RooTenna® 2 Panel Antenna
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Laird Connectivity:
  R2T58-24  R2T58-24-MC  R2T58-24-MMCX  R2T58-24-RMMCX  R2T58-24-RSMA  R2T58-24-RTNC  R2T58-24-UFL
  R2T58LW-19  R2T58LW-19-MC  R2T58LW-19-MMCX  R2T58LW-19-RMMCX  R2T58LW-19-RSMA  R2T58LW-19-
RTNC  R2T58LW-19-UFL  R2T58W-19  R2T58W-19-MC  R2T58W-19-MMCX  R2T58W-19-RMMCX  R2T58W-19-
RSMA  R2T58W-19-RTNC  R2T58W-19-UFL